FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 13 December 2023 at 10:05 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wyong - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

2:55PM - Gold Coast Yearling Sale 3-16 Jan (Bm64) (1600m)

03 Oakfield Twilight 2/1: 65 3 6 Jun'20  34L 570 595 585 6.5 155 12 95 Lane Roper
3:30 PM - Magic Millions Wyong 3yo & 4yo Stakes (1200m)

07 Semana 2/1:12 5 5 Jul 23 31L 530 530 570 6.2 5 162 11 11.2 Eustace Gibbons

01 Silentsar 2/1:11 9 1 Jan 23 59.0 59.0 11 100 1 9.0 9.0 Alexiou Clark

06 Royal Merchant 25/6: 16 10 4 May'23 38L 570 57.0 570 3.8 6 178 7 13.8 Eustace Collett
4:05 PM - Wyong L eagues Group (Bm68) (1300m)

11 Mosht Up 2/1: 108 7 4 Feb'22 15L 540 57.0 550 4.6 156 8 11.6 Schofield Jones
4:40 PM - Magic Millions Wyong 2yo Classic (1100m)

02 Highness V11 5 6 Aug'1l3 18L 56.0 56.0 56.5 22 13.2 8 7.2 Freedman Berry
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Hastings - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

3:02 PM - Bramwell Bate Lawyers (Bm75) (1200m)

07 Candle
11 Ranger

4/3:7
42/10: 41

3
9

3
10

Sep'11
Jun'14

23L 55.0 55.0
7.1L 585 57.0
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Wt
Now

55.0
54.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

23
24

Idle Score

8.3
214

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

Factor

53
114

Trainer

Zydenbos
Sweeney

Jockey Age
Sutherland  5M
Rogerson  7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

3:48 PM - Sky Racing (Bm65) (1835m)

04 Dhakuri 2/1:29 1 2 Dec 21 25L 60.5 57.5

01 Outburst 11: 20 2 14  Jun'20 94L 605 570
4:23 PM - Kobayashi At Aquis (Bm65) (1400m)

03 Thunder Mania 1/1:28 4 7 Dec'20 16L 605 575
5:33 PM - XXXX Gold Plate (C3) (1000m)

04 Star Gamble 4/2:13 3 4 Mar'22 25L 600 575

Page 3/19

Wt
Now

60.5
61.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

0.2
7.1

0.6

Months  Form
Idle Score

32
231

9.9

7.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

21

41

Factor

12
9.1

29

3.6

Trainer Jockey
Bruce Thompson
Lakey Stanley
Laxon Lloyd

Schweida Harley

Age

6G
6G

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

: Wins Place Race

5:50 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Surge Plate (C1) (2100m)

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

Wt

57.0

545

58.5
55.0
55.0

54.0
57.0
54.0

54.0

03 Happy Clan 6/2: 13 10 5 Feb'23  27L 59.0
6:50 PM - Cressy Chaff CuttersLongford Cup New Y ears Day (Bm68) (1200m)
05 Geegee Lucky Jess 1/1:34 5 1 Jan '21 57.0
01 Super Swoop 6/3: 70 10 10 Jun'19 67L 635
8:40 PM - Steve's Liquor 3yo Trophy (1400m)
04 Encounter Sphere 318 5 5 Feb'23  4.8L 56.0
03 Thespian Waters 3/1:5 8 2 Feb '23 0.2L 57.0
01 The Spirit Of Zero 2/1: 6 10 9 Feb'23  35L 59.0
9:15PM - Rayner Transport Conquering Stakes (1400m)
02 Mandela Effect 26/15:51 1 7 Jan'23  45L 620
01 TheInevitable 49/17: 34 2 5 Sep 23 3.6L 59.0
05 Indispensable 2/1: 45 3 8 Jul 21 25L 56.0
03 First Accused 11/7: 26 6 1 Feb'23 54.0
04 Swoop Dog 10/4: 25 7 5 Feb'23 16L 610
06 Alpine Wolf 13/6: 16 9 7 Feb'23  24L 550

54.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.5
62.5

57.0
57.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
11 10
12
-11
7.6 10
-14 10
0.4 10
-4.1 11
2.0 2
33
39 10
-53 9
4.7 9

Form
Score

16.1

7.2
18.9

17.6
8.6
19.4

39

14.3
10.9

6.7
20.7

BLP

Value Emerg

11

9.4

71

10.3

Factor

111

6.2
8.9

12.6
6.6
10.4

Trainer

Keys

Gandy
Blacker

McCulloch
Car
Nishitani

Bazan
Keys
Blacker
Stevenson
Blacker
Campbell

Jockey

Lafferty

Baker
Radley

Ulucinar
Carr
Toker

Muhcu
Pires
Newitt
Jordan
Carr
Ganderton

Age

4G

5M
9G

3G
3G
3G

9G
8G
7G
6G
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Mornington - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

6:00 PM - Homes & Acreage Hep (64) (1000m)

01 Not Enough Effort 2/1: 34 1 4 May'19 21L 57.0 57.0
7:00 PM - AESM Essential Services (Bm64) (1200m)
06 Optume 5/1:7 8 2 Oct '22 13L 585 575
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Wt
Now

58.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

44

0.5

Idle Score

9.4

10.5

Factor

5.4 Trolove

8.5 Hayes

Jockey

Fry

Dee

Age

8G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pinjarra Scar pside - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

6:34 PM - Own The Dream - Registrations Now Open (Rs0ly) (1400m)

12 Wakan Tanka 2/1: 79 1 5 Jul ‘21 24L 540 560 54.0 4.0

02 Vitdize 8/3: 28 3 7 May '23 2.0L 55.0 59.0 58.0 74

03 Keytrade 2/1:34 11 8 Nov'22 36L 575 56.0 57.0 21
8:25PM - SBS Computers Mandurah Cup 30 Dec Hcp (C3) (1200m)

09 Dorado 2/1: 23 12 12 Jul '22 6.8L 54.0 540 57.0 9.1
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Idle

12

Form
Score

10.0
17.4
211

BLP

14
10

21

Value Emerg
Factor

5.0
10.4
131

Trainer

Parnham
Parnham
King

McLaren

Ramoly
Parnham
Gaerth

Carbery

Age

8G
am
7G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

6:40 PM - Goolwa Central MeatsHcp (56) (1200m)

03 Exalted Traveller 2/1: 81 4 8 Dec '20 7.5L 59.0 58.5

02 Swankytoff 2/1: 57 6 5 Jun ‘20 4.7L 60.0 59.5
7:10 PM - Farewell Kristy Martin Hep (54) (1600m)

09 Sadler's Song 2/1: 31 8 8 Dec 21 3.1L 54.0 615

Page 7/19

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

59

39

9.7

Months  Form
Idle Score

17.9

14.9

BLP

13

17

Value Emerg
Factor

9.9

9.9

177

Trainer

Bishop

Lynch

Moody

Milnes

Pannell

Maund

Age

10

8G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Greyville - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

10:05 PM - Open A tabGOL D Account - 031 314 1874 Fm 70 Handicap (F & M) (1531m)
02 Conchita 4/2: 27 2 4 Oct '16 22L 56.0 58.0 119.0

Page 8/19

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

52.8 588 56 54.8 Kotzen

Jockey

Zackey

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 13 December 2023

10:40 PM - Ngau Chi Wan Hcp (C4) (1800m)
04 Serangoon 2/1: 12 3 10 Nov'22 58L 60.5 60.5 585
09 Happy Angel 5/3: 36 4 3 Feb'12  20L 555 560 555
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle Score
42 17.2
24 94

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

Factor

7.2
6.4

Trainer

Cruz
Ng

Chung
Melo

Age

4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 14 December 2023

12:45 AM - Lam Tin Hcp (C4) (1650m)
11 Right Honourable 1/1:73 7 7 Mar'l5 20L 545 57.0

1:50 AM - Jordan Valley Hep (C3) (1200m)
05 Bon'sA Pearla 21/4: 20 4 14 Apr'22 450L 600  60.0
02 Fashion Legend 17/6: 12 9 2 Jul '23 13L 570 57.0
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Wt
Now

53.5

59.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

32

44.2
4.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.2

62.2
15.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

58

Factor

10.2

48.2
13.0

Trainer

Newnham

Ng
Fownes

Jockey

Chadwick

Teetan
Atzeni

Age

10

5M
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Thursday, 14 December 2023

2:30 AM - Build Your Acca With BetUK Handicap (2200m)
07 Tribal Wisdom 4/2:11 3 7 Apr'18 32L 63.0 64.0 1330 58.4 68.4 65 61.4 Williams Nolan 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 14 December 2023

4:30 AM - Unibet/British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1540m)
03 Newsreader 2/11:0 14 Jan '21
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Wt
Now

133.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

140 0 100 140 Foy

Jockey

Sayette

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dundalk - Thursday, 14 December 2023

4:45 AM - Gateway Hotel Dundalk Race & Stay Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (1540m)

12 Markievicz 2/1:39 15 9 Jan 22 82L 57.0 63.0 1240 65.0
5:45 AM - Happy Christmas From All At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (2350m)
09 Hinemoa 3/2: 22 12 2 Nov'll  05L 59.0 63.0 130.0 58.8
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Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

72.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

73

60

Factor

80.0

70.8

Trainer

Lavery

Cahill

Jockey

Persse

Persse

Age

5M

™



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Bowen - Thursday, 14 December 2023

4:28 PM - Wally Groocock Hep (1200m)

03 Ventura Ocean
02 Wren'sDay

2/1: 43
2/1: 38

4
7

2

Feb 21
Jul '20

54.0
0.5L 585 54.0
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Wt
Now

57.0
61.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

23
-11

Idle Score

7.3
7.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

0 9.1

Factor

6.3
59

Trainer

Hatch
Cook

Jockey

Kliese
Molloy

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kembla Grange - Thursday, 14 December 2023

4:50 PM - Lord Kerry McKenzie Bygone Beautys (Bm64) (1400m)
01 Black Duke 3/1: 36 5 2 May'21  0.1L 605 58.0 61.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle Score Factor
-15 55 9.5 3.5 Karakatsanis Jennings

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Caulfield - Thursday, 14 December 2023

6:00 PM - Tile Importer (Bm70) (1600m)

01 Pitchanun

2/1: 31

5

3

May '23

7:00 PM - Nick Johnstone Real Estate (Bm64) (2000m)

01 Running Cloud

2/1: 38

1

8

May 21

0.3L 54.0 555

74L 615 63.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

61.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
6.9 6
8.6

Form
Score

14.9

17.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

Factor

119

9.6

Trainer

O'Brien

Dunn

Jockey

Childs

Lynch

Age

6M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Albany - Thursday, 14 December 2023

6:35 PM - Combined Metal Industries (Bm58+) (1100m)

06 Requisition 4/2: 70 9 7 Oct 22
7:15 PM - Bluff Knoll 10th March (Bm70+) (1100m)

05 Cousin lvan 2/1: 16 3 6 Jul 20

07 Lacevinsky 4/2: 49 6 3 Jan '19

01 Storm Commander 2/1: 24 7 2 Jul '21
7:45 PM - TABtouch Hep (C2) (1600m)

02 FeelsDanish 6/2: 28 7 9 Mar '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

4.7L

9.3L
3.0L
0.2L

4.1L

54.0 575
59.5 58.0
55.5 54.0
57.5 59.0
56.5 54.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

56.0
56.0
59.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

9.8

54
22
25

53

Idle Score

14.4
11.2
115

BLP

16

11

14

Value Emerg
Factor

18.8

8.4
8.2
9.5

123

Trainer

Pope

Crump
McNamara
Jachmann

Howlett

Jockey

Fiore

Faithfull
Poy
McNaught

Yuill

Age

8G

6G
G
5G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Vaal - Thursday, 14 December 2023

10:30 PM - www.tab4racing.com Maiden Plate (F & M) (1586m)

08 LikeA Buitterfly 14/5: 2 4 10 Dec'l9 11.0L 580 58.0
11:05 PM - Take A Bet Wina Numba Numba M aiden Plate (1586m)
09 Social Set 2/11:0 9 Jun'17
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Wt Fred Months Form
Now Factor Idle Score
130.0 66.9 80.9
130.0 9.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

76

10.0

Factor

70.9

9.0

Trainer

Tarry

Pettigrew

Jockey

Khumalo

Gouveia

Age

3F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Chelmsford City - Friday, 15 December 2023

4:30 AM - British EBF Future Stayers Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1760m)

01 Bold Style 6/3: 2 4 2 Jul 20 20L 60.0 60.0
7:30 AM - weather bysshop.co.uk Handicap (3080m)
07 Tradesman 34/12: 15 4 1 Jun'18 63.0
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Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

133.0 58.7

131.0 52.8

Idle

Form
Score

57.8

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

53

Factor

62.7 Appleby

56.8 Simcock

Jockey

Tudhope

Turner

Age

2C

4G
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